Department of Administration State of West Virginia CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
\ |Purchasing Division g ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
| |2019 Washington Street East Dellvery Order SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
| | Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 07-08-2025 CONTACT.

Order Number: CDO 1500 1500 AG02600000001 1

Change Order No: (

Procurement Folder: 1733769

Document Name: Attorney General Microsoft Enterprise Enroliment

Reason for Modification:

Document Description:

Volume Licensing - Microsoft Enterprise Enroliment

Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order

Buyer Name: Karen L Hunter
Telephone: (304) 558-2021
Email: karen.l.hunter@wvago.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Master Agreement Number: CMA 0212 LAR24 1
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: VS0000017790 Requestor Name: Karen L Hunter
CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS LLC Requestor Phone:  (304) 558-2021
12221 MERIT DR STE 1400 Requestor Email: karen.l.hunter@wvago.gov
DALLAS TX 75251
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 469-329-0266  Extension:
Discount Details: 2 0 2 6
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days FILE LOCATION
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE
1900 KANAWHA BLVD E 1900 KANAWHA BLVD E
BUILDING 1 RM E-26 BUILDING 1 RM E-26
CHARLESTON WV 25305 CHARLESTON WV 25305
us Us

Purchasing Division's File wopy

PURCHA
DATE:

Date Printed: Jul 9, 2025 Order Number: CDO 1500 1500 AGO2600000001 1

Total Order Amount: $435,889.56 |

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE / 9-15

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDQ-002 2020/05



Extended Description:
Microsoft software - 3 year contract

(215) M365 G5 FSA Renewal GCC Sub Per User AAL-48033
(1) Planner & Project P3 GCC Sub Per User

(1) Visio P2 GCC Sub per User

(96) CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 2L

(16) CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(6) SQL Server Standard Core Alng SA 2L

(1) Visio Professional ALng SA

(150) Win remote Desktop Services CAL ALng SA UCAL

Line Commodity Code Quantity

Unit

Unit Price

Total Price

1 43230000 1.00000

$145,296.5200

$145,296.52

Service From Service To Manufacturer

Model No

Delivery Date

2025-07-01 2026-06-30

2025-07-09

Commodity Line Description: Software Licensing

Extended Description:
Crayon - Year 1

(215) M365 G5 FSA Renewal GCC Sub Per User AAL-48033
(1) Planner & Project P3 GCC Sub Per User

(1) Visio P2 GCC Sub per User

(96) CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 2L

(16) CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(6) SQL Server Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(1) Visio Professional ALng SA

(150) Win remote Desktop Services CAL ALng SA UCAL

Line Commodity Code Quantity

Unit

Unit Price

Total Price

2 43230000 1.00000

$145,296.5200

$145,296.52

Service From Service To Manufacturer

Model No

Delivery Date

2026-07-01 2027-06-30

2025-07-09

Commodity Line Description: Software Licensing

Extended Description:
Crayon - Year 2

(215) M365 G5 FSA Renewal GCC Sub Per User AAL-48033
(1) Planner & Project P3 GCC Sub Per User

(1) Visio P2 GCC Sub per User

(96) CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 2L

(16) CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(6) SQL Server Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(1) Visio Professional ALng SA

(150) Win remote Desktop Services CAL ALng SA UCAL

Date Printed: Jul 9, 2025

Order Number: CDO 1500 1500 AGO2600000001 1

Page:

2

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




! .
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

3 43230000 1.00000 EA $145,296.5200 $145,296.52
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
2027-07-01 2028-06-30 2025-07-09

Commodity Line Description: Software Licensing

Extended Description:
Crayon - Year 3

(215) M365 G5 FSA Renewal GCC Sub Per User AAL-48033
(1) Planner & Project P3 GCC Sub Per User

(1) Visio P2 GCC Sub per User

(96) CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 2L

(16) CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(6) SQL Server Standard Core ALng SA 2L

(1) Visio Professional ALng SA

(150) Win remote Desktop Services CAL ALng SA UCAL

Date Printed: Jul 9, 2025 Order Number: CDO 1500 1500 AGO02600000001 1

Page:

3

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




(£ Crayon Ofice ofthe Was: Vegeis Atomey Genfst

OomOse TUL0  Orica of e Wekt Vyprow ABorey Ganacal
Ancies Sy
Laa E Apaeswiagn oo

480000
At T162%2 (AR P 315004880
R Tkt [ T TottumPes | 35013020 1
gi o quoietan™
e, . —

Remd lo Adermas:
Crayon Solmaee € parts, LLC AR Furdnce Manages
12221 bork Drive, Sue 1400

Datas, TX 75251

Proes

43200090
Toence us@omyon oom

Serd PO
sedeafonon o



Cbo A&cO0 3Lx)

Attorney General's Office P se Request Fo

This form must be completed & approved prior to entering into an agreement for acquisition
of services, products or supplies that are to be paid for by the AG. One form per vendor.

Item Description Item # Quantity Unit Price Total
1365 GO FSA Renewal GCC SubPer ani-4s033 215 $555.86  $119,509.90
LPJI.':\nner & Project P3 GCC Sub Per 7MS-00001 1 $272.12 $272.12
ser

Visio P2 GCC Sub Per User P3U-00001 1 $ 136.54 $ 136.54
CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 2L 9GS.00135 96 $177.54 $ 17,043.84
CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA2L  g5a 00313 16 $37.93 $606.88
SQL Server Standard Core ALng SA2L v a02g0 6 $ 624.62 $3,747.72
Visio Professional ALng SA D87-04159 i ¢ 106.52 $ 106.52
m:gRgr‘z}gADfs"mp Senvices CAL  gyc.prs4 50 $2582  $3,873.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Cost $ 145,296.52

*** |f additional lines are needed, please fill out an additional form ***

Vendor: Crayon

Vendor
Address:
Required
Division: All Delivery Date:
Requested By: Lee Ayers Date: 6/27/2025

Approved By: J’ /Zﬂi / :[%e: 7 ’,f —&f

-

Division He/ad/

Technology Purchas
Approved By:

6/27/2025
Date:

etwork Aministrator




You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of
information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the correctness or completeness of the
information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in the The West Virginia Secretary of State's

database.

CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS LLC

Organization Information

Effective Established Filing Sec Termination Termination
Org Type Date Date Date Charter Class Type Date Reason

LLC | Limited .
Liability Company  4/4/2022 4/4/2022 Foreign Profit

Organization Information

Busi 5182 - Information - Data Processing,
usiness Hosting, and Related Services - Data .
Purpose Processing, Hosting and Related Capital Stock

Services

Charter Control

County Number
Charter State DE Excess Acres

\ Member
At Will Term A Managed MGR
At Will Term Par Value
Years
Authorized Young No
Shares Entrepreneur
Addresses

Type Address




12221 MERIT DRIVE

D'eSIgr:ja‘:ed Office SUITE 1400
Address DALLAS, TX, 75251
12221 MERIT DRIVE
= SUITE 1400
Mailing Address DALLAS, TX, 75251
USA

Notice of Process
Address

CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS LLC
12221 MERIT DRIVE

SUITE 1400

DALLAS, TX, 75251

Principal Office Address

12221 MERIT DRIVE
SUITE 1400
DALLAS, TX, 75251
USA

Type

Address

Officers

Type

Name/Address

Manager

CANDY KAREEM
12221 MERIT DRIVE
SUITE 1400
DALLAS, TX, 75251

Type

Name/Address

Annual Reports

Filed For

2025

2024

2023

Date filed

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 — 4:03 PM
© 2025 State of West Virginia




2 sAM,cov

Home Search DataBank  DataServices  Help
[ s
Search ! AllWards &.p. 160GN020Q02
@ Please Sign Inc You must sgn inta your SAMgov account. d the Disaster Sign In
Select Domain
Entity information
All Entity Information |
Entities
Disaster Response Registry
Responsibility { Qualification
Exclusions
Filter By -
Reyword Search
For e aur visitourhs
Simple Search Semch Editor
O any voras
AllWords
QO eaarimse
| e.g.123456789. Smith Corp
“Crayon Software Experts LLC™ x
Entity
Location v
Status. ~
v Active
D Inactive
No matches found
Your search did not return any resutts for active records.
you your
Search Inactive
Go back '
i
1
Feedback
Our Website Our Partners
Policies Customer Service
£ Ality tact
& warnivG
Thisisa US, General Serwi puter system that is "FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY This systemis
GSA e o o e
vios Cx if U1). Al indiy i
quirad 2CFR Order CI02103.2 €U Paicy.
SAM.gov
An official website of the LS. G | Services Administration




